
Trofeo "Città di Savona"

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Assoluti Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 CANNEVA Cecilia 1996 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 29.29
2 5 CIRILLO Nicole 1993 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 29.53
3 1 PESCIO Andrea Ambra 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 29.98
4 6 TORRISI Elsa 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 30.06
5 2 NOCITA Serena 1994 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.37
6 8 SOLAZZO Silvia 1993 ITA Rane Rosse Aqvasport asd 30.92
7 7 BRUSCHI Noemi 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 31.03

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 FACCHINI Giulia Lucia 1995 ITA Rapallo Nuoto NP
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Serie 2
1 4 BURZIO Elisabetta 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 31.68
2 5 BANDINI Alessia 1993 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 32.12
3 2 VACCARONE Serena 1996 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 32.26
4 6 REGOLI Giada 1995 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 32.39
5 8 PLACENTINO Daniela 1994 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 32.86
6 7 CARPITELLA Giorgia 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium 33.56
7 1 ALDEROTTI Francesca 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 35.55

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 CALASCIBETTA Monica 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium NP
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Serie 3
1 2 CHIARI Irene 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 32.27
2 4 RAISE Alessia 1995 ITA CS Roero srl 32.57
3 3 BOTTIN Eleonora 1996 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 32.68
4 7 LAZHAR Fatima Daniela 1995 ITA Rane Rosse Aqvasport asd 33.09
5 8 CONTI Annalisa 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 33.13
6 1 SCORTA Samantha 1996 ITA GSL 33.19
7 5 COCCHINI Susanna 1994 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 33.37
8 6 BORELLO Roberta 1995 ITA CS Roero srl 33.51
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Serie 4
1 4 BRIGA Martina 1997 ITA CS Roero srl 34.17
2 5 MARESCA Giorgia 1998 ITA CS Roero srl 34.37
3 1 BERNERO Cecilia 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 34.54
4 6 SAVIOLA Alice Santa 1996 ITA Club Bordighera 34.60
5 3 BONINI Marta 1994 ITA Crocera Stadium 35.18
6 2 LEVA Lucrezia 1996 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 35.22
7 7 COLESCHI Alessandra 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 36.30

NON CLASSIFICATI

8 GUERRA Martina 1993 ITA Crocera Stadium NP
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

Serie 5
1 1 DOGLIANI Sara 1996 ITA CS Roero srl 34.09
2 5 GUSELLA Sophia 1990 ITA GSL 36.13
3 3 PIU Caterina 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium 37.19
4 7 FARELLO Marica 1998 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 37.44
5 2 ROCCATAGLIATA Bianca 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 39.00
6 6 NAVA Cecilia 1997 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 39.79
7 4 PINCHERA Sara 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 41.36
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Trofeo "Città di Savona"

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 CANNEVA Cecilia 1996 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 29.29
2 CIRILLO Nicole 1993 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 29.53
3 PESCIO Andrea Ambra 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 29.98
4 TORRISI Elsa 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 30.06
5 NOCITA Serena 1994 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.37
6 SOLAZZO Silvia 1993 ITA Rane Rosse Aqvasport asd 30.92
7 BRUSCHI Noemi 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 31.03
8 BURZIO Elisabetta 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 31.68
9 BANDINI Alessia 1993 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 32.12

10 VACCARONE Serena 1996 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 32.26
11 CHIARI Irene 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 32.27
12 REGOLI Giada 1995 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 32.39
13 RAISE Alessia 1995 ITA CS Roero srl 32.57
14 BOTTIN Eleonora 1996 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 32.68
15 PLACENTINO Daniela 1994 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 32.86
16 LAZHAR Fatima Daniela 1995 ITA Rane Rosse Aqvasport asd 33.09
17 CONTI Annalisa 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 33.13
18 SCORTA Samantha 1996 ITA GSL 33.19
19 COCCHINI Susanna 1994 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 33.37
20 BORELLO Roberta 1995 ITA CS Roero srl 33.51
21 CARPITELLA Giorgia 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium 33.56
22 DOGLIANI Sara 1996 ITA CS Roero srl 34.09
23 BRIGA Martina 1997 ITA CS Roero srl 34.17
24 MARESCA Giorgia 1998 ITA CS Roero srl 34.37
25 BERNERO Cecilia 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 34.54
26 SAVIOLA Alice Santa 1996 ITA Club Bordighera 34.60
27 BONINI Marta 1994 ITA Crocera Stadium 35.18
28 LEVA Lucrezia 1996 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 35.22
29 ALDEROTTI Francesca 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 35.55
30 GUSELLA Sophia 1990 ITA GSL 36.13
31 COLESCHI Alessandra 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 36.30
32 PIU Caterina 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium 37.19
33 FARELLO Marica 1998 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 37.44
34 ROCCATAGLIATA Bianca 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 39.00
35 NAVA Cecilia 1997 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 39.79
36 PINCHERA Sara 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 41.36

NON CLASSIFICATI

GUERRA Martina 1993 ITA Crocera Stadium NP
CALASCIBETTA Monica 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium NP
FACCHINI Giulia Lucia 1995 ITA Rapallo Nuoto NP
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